Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Education & Informatics

Clinical Analyst/Physician

Liaison

Clinical Analyst Rn

Senior Clinical Analyst Rn

Business Analyst

Clinical Analyst

Clinical Analyst

Applications Educator

Clinical Analyst Rn Registered Nurse

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

Total Wages

$140,772

$131,077

$110,910

$103,358

$90,510

$89,737

$81,698

$76,096

$63,227

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,074
$25,476
$19,896
$22,144
$13,562
$17,919
$22,437

$6,297

$11,680



