Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Education & Informatics		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$140,772	\$24,074
Clinical Analyst/Physician Liaison		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$131,077	\$25,476
Clinical Analyst Rn		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$110,910	\$19,896
Senior Clinical Analyst Rn		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$103,358	\$22,144
Business Analyst		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$90,510	\$13,562
Clinical Analyst		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$89,737	\$17,919
Clinical Analyst		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$81,698	\$22,437
Applications Educator		Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$76,096	\$6,297
Clinical Analyst Rn	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	ACS	\$63,227	\$11,680